
Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 1 ‐1.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 322 Desmond Ojei Aberdeen AAC SenM 11.13

2 386 Alexander Young larkhall ymca harriers U17M 11.45

3 338 John Ruddy Shettleston Harriers SenM 11.54

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 2 ‐2.0

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 380 John Wilkie Loughborough Students (LSAC) SenM 11.62

2 203 Marcus Archer Aberdeen AAC U20M 11.81

3 244 Nathan Fleetwood Whitemoss AAC U17M 12.08

4 266 Steven Illand Stirling University U20M 12.18

5 295 Ian McDonald Central A.C. SenM 12.38

6 205 Bjorn Ackland Australia U20M 12.74

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 3 ‐0.6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 321 Daniel O'Hara Dunfermline Track & Field U20M 12.37

2 320 Aidan O'Hara Dunfermline Track & Field U15B 12.54

3 245 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North U15B 12.59

4 363 Robyn Taylor Victoria Park Glasgow U17W 12.94

5 326 Alexander Poustie‐Williamson EAC U15B 12.96

6 281 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC SenM 12.98

7 300 Shona McLay Central Ac U15G 13.15

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 4 ‐0.50

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 388 Layla Zuill Fife AC U15G 12.97

2 215 Colin Black Law & District SenM 13.23

3 383 Euan Wond FVH U15B 13.54

4 332 Jodie Ronald Airdrie Harriers SenW 13.71

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 5 ‐2.6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 349 Sophie Siriwardena Pitreavie AAC U17W 13.21

2 291 BRIAN MARTIN GIFFNOCK NORTH SenM 13.32

3 238 Lucy Davison Edinburgh AC U17W 13.75

4 269 Aiden Johnston Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 13.83

5 235 Ryan Cuzen RED STAR ATHLETIC SenM 14.06

6 377 Joanne Welch Team East Lothian U15G 14.40

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 6 ‐1.5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 303 Matthew Meechan Wee County Junior Harriers U15B 13.22

2 390 Samuel Cooper Australia U15B 13.30

3 364 Elizabeth Thompson Central ac U17W 13.54

4 251 Rebecca Grieve Edinburgh AC U13G 13.72

5 389 Oliver Wiltshire Australia U15B 13.83

6 309 Lucy More Central U15G 13.89

7 293 Dani Mauchlen Pitreavie U15G 13.95



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 7 ‐0.50

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 376 Sophie Wallwork Pitreavie U13G 14.18

2 330 Abbie Robb Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 14.43

3 208 Lauren Barclay Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 14.54

4 371 ZACHARY UDUEHI Harmeny AC U13B 14.94

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 8 ‐1.4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 261 Rebecca Hogg Central Athletics Club U15G 14.54

2 387 emma young larkhall ymca harriers U15G 14.56

3 279 Holly Kirkwood Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13G 15.09

4 263 Madeleine Hopkins East Kilbride Athletic Club U13G 15.24

5 223 LUCA CAPANNI FALKIRK HARRIERS U11B 15.40

6 249 Dima Graham Gala Harriers U11B 16.37

7 324 Guillem Penacchio Fife AC U13B 16.46

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 9 ‐1.60

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 367 Marek Tomcisak SenM 13.96

2 221 Jack Campbell Central U13B 14.54

3 304 Erin Miller CENTRAL AC U13G 14.99

4 318 Eve Neally Livingston U15G 15.33

5 214 Lara Binnie Falkirk Harriers U13G 15.37

6 311 Oliver Morrison Dunfermline Track and field U11B 15.74

7 360 Sophie Sutherland Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 15.76

8 227 Kaitlyn Clark Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G 15.80

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 10 ‐0.90

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 368 Patrik Tomcisak Grangemouth development team U13B 15.75

2 237 Ryan Davie Giffnock North Athletics U11B 15.79

3 278 Cara Kirkwood Victoria Park City of Glasgow U11G 15.95

4 246 Courtney Fraser Airdrie Harriers U11G 15.95

5 331 Molli Robb Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 16.01

6 202 jaime‐lee adie pitreavie aac U11G 16.08

7 341 Ellis Scott Whitemoss AAC U11B 16.11

8 310 Taylor more Airdrie harriets U11G 17.81

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 11 ‐2.10

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 313 Madison Murdoch Larkhall ymca harriers U13G 14.30

2 385 Brodie wright U13B 15.13

3 211 Lucy Barron Stornoway Running & Athletics Club U11G 16.06

4 355 Mia Sokoluk Livingston U11G 16.36

5 222 Tom Campbell Central U11B 16.39

6 350 Ava Smith Whitemoss AAC U11G 18.74



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event 100m Series 1 Heat 12 ‐0.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 254 Aidan  Harland Falkirk Victoria  harriers U15B 13.51

2 370 samantha turnbull Tweed Leader Jed Track U17W 13.61

3 369 natasha turnbull Tweed Leader Jed Track U17W 13.92

4 216 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine SenM 14.32

5 351 Ava Smith VP Glasgow AC U15G 14.33

6 381 Sophie Williams Wee County Harriers U15G 14.59

Event 100m Series 2 Heat 1 ‐1.1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 322 Desmond Ojei Aberdeen AAC SenM 11.23

2 386 Alexander Young larkhall ymca harriers U17M 11.62

3 380 John Wilkie Loughborough Students (LSAC) SenM 11.63

4 203 Marcus Archer Aberdeen AAC U20M 11.97

5 205 Bjorn Ackland Australia U20M 12.98

Event 100m Series 2 Heat 2 ‐1.3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 295 Ian McDonald Central A.C. SenM 12.42

2 281 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC SenM 12.92

3 363 Robyn Taylor Victoria Park Glasgow U17W 13.18

4 300 Shona McLay Central Ac U15G 13.22

5 332 Jodie Ronald Airdrie Harriers SenW 13.62

Event 100m Series 2 Heat 3 ‐1.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 291 BRIAN MARTIN GIFFNOCK NORTH SenM 13.31

2 283 Anna Leishman Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20W 13.59

3 251 Rebecca Grieve Edinburgh AC U13G 13.63

4 376 Sophie Wallwork Pitreavie U13G 14.17

5 319 Amanda Nelson U17W 14.27

6 210 Samantha Barr Dunfermline Track & Field U17W 14.32

Event 100m Series 2 Heat 4 ‐1.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 204 Lily Arrundale Edinburgh AC U13G 14.71

2 287 Kyle Macfarlane Pitreavie AAC U15B 14.88

3 304 Erin Miller CENTRAL AC U13G 15.16

4 279 Holly Kirkwood Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13G 15.16

5 342 Isla scott Giffnock north U13G 15.60

Event 100m Series 2 Heat 5 ‐2.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 214 Lara Binnie Falkirk Harriers U13G 15.53

2 348 Lily Simon Pitreavie AAC U11G 15.74

3 311 Oliver Morrison Dunfermline Track and field U11B 15.86

4 231 Mairi Cochrane Edinburgh Athletic Club U11G 18.56



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event 100m Series 2 Heat 6 ‐1.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 305 Jack Miller GiffnockNorthAAC U17M 14.15

2 216 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine SenM 15.61

3 260 William Hodi Nairn AAAC U15B 15.06

4 241 Erin Downie U11G 16.07

5 249 Dima Graham Gala Harriers U11B 16.28

6 307 Rachel Miller GiffnockNorthAAC U13G 16.31

Event 400m Heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 347 Robbie Shaw Aberdeen AAC SenM 49.76

2 262 Mark Holliman North Ayrshire AC U20M 50.32

3 218 Sam Brown Edinburgh AC U20M 51.44

4 225 Thomas Carter Aberdeen U20M 52.74

5 356 josh spence fife U17M 52.94

Event 400m Heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 358 Kobe Stevens Moorfoot SenM 52.30

2 250 Mitchell Graham Falkirk Victoria Harriers SenM 53.45

3 253 Iain Hare Edinburgh AC U17M 55.57

4 327 Craig Prior Clydesdale Harriers SenM 56.36

5 298 Matthew McKenna Cambuslang SenM 57.39

Event 400m Heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 362 Andrew Taylor St Andrew's Cross Country Club U20M 55.39

2 323 Ross Paterson Red Star AC and Kilbarchan AAC U20M 56.45

3 354 Roisin Mary Smith Airdrie Harriers SenW 56.58

4 372 Olivia vareille Falkirk U17W 57.86

5 344 Jenny Selman Fife AC SenW 59.55

6 270 Craig Johnston Falkirk Victoria harriers SenM 60.19

Event 400m Heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 299 Holly McLachlan Fife U17W 58.57

2 349 Sophie Siriwardena Pitreavie AAC U17W 59.75

3 264 Paula Houston Giffnock North AAC SenW 60.19

4 235 Ryan Cuzen RED STAR ATHLETIC SenM 61.30

5 319 Amanda Nelson U17W 69.05

6 294 eilidh mccallum falkirk victoria harriers U20W 69.40



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event 300m Heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 245 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North U15B 38.86

2 375 Stan Walker Aberdeen AAC SenM 40.36

3 388 Layla Zuill Fife AC U15G 42.07

4 219 Katie Burr Victoria Park City of Glasgow U15G 42.81

5 230 Lewis Clow Aberdeen AAC SenM 43.89

6 240 Hannah Dow Fife AC U17W 44.95

7 314 Eilidh Murphy Airdrie Harriers U17W 45.00

Event 300m Heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 217 Lindsey Brown AAAC U20W 44.41

2 330 Abbie Robb Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 46.15

3 309 Lucy More Central U15G 46.77

4 261 Rebecca Hogg Central Athletics Club U15G 46.91

5 208 Lauren Barclay Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 48.36

6 288 Heather Mack Lasswade Athletics Club U17W 48.80

Event 300m Heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 326 Alexander Poustie‐Williamson EAC U15B 40.97

2 359 Ben Sutherland Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 44.44

3 351 Ava Smith VP Glasgow AC U15G 45.42

4 248 Phoebe friend Edinburgh Athletics U15G 47.38

5 387 emma young larkhall ymca harriers U15G 47.79

6 275 Elana Kerr Team East Lothian U15G 53.71

Event 1500m Heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 229 Olivia Clarke Corstorphine aac U13G 5.09.71

2 228 Richard Clark Edinburgh AC SenM 5.10.39

3 206 Carrie Banks Central AC U15G 5.12.75

4 286 Erin Macfarlane Pitreavie AAC U13G 5.13.19

5 280 Megan Kyle Dunfermline Track and Field U13G 5.14.02

6 257 Isla Hedley Fife AC U13G 5.23.69

7 285 Zoe MacDonald Musselburgh U13G 5.26.40

8 277 Danny Kinninmonth Pitreavie AAC U13B 5.32.53

9 308 Esme Minto Moorfoot U13G 5.45.79



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event 1500m Heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 337 Struan Ross Pitreavie AAC U20M 4.38.51

2 340 Daniel Saunders Corstorphine U15B 4.39.24

3 267 Emma Johnson Edinburgh AC U15G 4.41.58

4 256 Anna Hedley Fife AC U15G 4.44.59

5 232 keir crawford Cambuslang Harriers U17M 4.46.08

6 389 Oliver Wiltshire Australia U15B 4.50.72

7 268 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC U13G 4.50.80

8 233 daisy cumming Dunfermline track and feild U15G 4.52.11

9 287 Kyle Macfarlane Pitreavie AAC U15B 4.56.93

10 301 caleb mcleod pitreavie AAC U13B 5.04.60

11 346 Niamh Shaw Lasswade U20W 5.06.27

12 384 David Woods Shettleston Harriers U13B 5.07.59

Event 1500m Heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 302 Christopher McLew Cambuslang Harriers U17M 4.06.35

2 353 Gavin Smith Cambuslang Harriers U20M 4.06.84

3 243 Kane Elliott Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 4.06.94

4 306 Owen Miller Fife A.C SenM 4.12.49

5 258 Callum Heirs Victoria Park City of Glasgow SenM 4.19.66

6 201 David Addison Corstorphine athletic club U15B 4.22.51

7 339 Ben Sandilands Fife AC U15B 4.28.09

8 335 Evan Ross Pitreavie SenM 4.29.45

9 296 Harry McGill Greenock Glenpark Harriers U15B 4.30.30

10 284 Kerry MacAngus Kilbarchan AAC U20W 4.30.83

11 220 Allan Cameron Motherwell AC SenM 4.32.14



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 249 Dima Graham Gala Harriers U11B 3.47

1 246 Courtney Fraser Airdrie Harriers U11G 3.50

2 278 Cara Kirkwood Victoria Park City of Glasgow U11G 3.49

3 202 jaime‐lee adie pitreavie aac U11G 3.27

4 355 Mia Sokoluk Livingston U11G 2.91

5 273 Sarah‐jane kane Falkirk victoria harriers U11G 2.84

6 241 Erin Downie U11G 2.82

7 310 Taylor more Airdrie harriets U11G 2.52

8 231 Mairi Cochrane Edinburgh Athletic Club U11G 2.51

1 272 Samuel kane Falkirk victoria harriers U13B 4.85

2 247 Murray Fraser Harmeny U13B 3.81

3 368 Patrik Tomcisak Grangemouth development team U13B 3.62

1 279 Holly Kirkwood Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13G 4.42

2 204 Lily Arrundale Edinburgh AC U13G 3.90

3 213 Katie bennie Falkirk Victoria harriers U13G 3.65

4 214 Lara Binnie Falkirk Harriers U13G 3.53

5 271 Louisa kane Falkirk Victoria harriers U13G 3.18

1 390 Samuel Cooper Australia U15B 5.11

2 296 Harry McGill Greenock Glenpark Harriers U15B 4.63

3 260 William Hodi Nairn AAAC U15B 4.56

1 351 Ava Smith VP Glasgow AC U15G 4.89

Event Javelin

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 367 Marek Tomcisak SenM 21.11

1 221 Jack Campbell Central U13B 25.43

2 272 Samuel kane Falkirk victoria harriers U13B 21.64

3 324 Guillem Penacchio Fife AC U13B 19.06

4 368 Patrik Tomcisak Grangemouth development team U13B 16.95

1 204 Lily Arrundale Edinburgh AC U13G 19.37

2 331 Molli Robb Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 15.41

3 257 Isla Hedley Fife AC U13G 13.32

4 276 Rebecca Kerr haddington running club U13G 13.03

1 260 William Hodi Nairn AAAC U15B 22.63

2 333 David Rose Perth Strathtay Harriers U15B 17.93

1 207 Sara Barbour Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 28.15

2 334 Rebekah Rose Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 19.08

3 377 Joanne Welch Team East Lothian U15G 14.13

4 318 Eve Neally Livingston U15G 9.42

1 238 Lucy Davison Edinburgh AC U17W 22.04

1 282 David Lees Larkhall YMCA Harriers U20M 48.60

1 357 Charlotte Steele Victoria Park City of Glasgow U20W 32.11



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 5th July 2017

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 378 Michael Welch Haddington U11B 7.21

2 222 Tom Campbell Central U11B 4.99

3 237 Ryan Davie Giffnock North Athletics U11B 4.96

4 311 Oliver Morrison Dunfermline Track and field U11B 4.04

1 246 Courtney Fraser Airdrie Harriers U11G 5.96

2 211 Lucy Barron Stornoway Running & Athletics Club U11G 4.53

3 355 Mia Sokoluk Livingston U11G 3.94

4 310 Taylor more Airdrie harriets U11G 3.02

1 247 Murray Fraser Harmeny U13B 6.82

2 385 Brodie wright U13B 6.40

3 221 Jack Campbell Central U13B 6.32

4 382 Lewis WIlson Giffnock north U13B 5.39

1 331 Molli Robb Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 6.31

2 271 Louisa kane Falkirk Victoria harriers U13G 3.97

3 390 Samuel Cooper Australia U15B 11.73

4 333 David Rose Perth Strathtay Harriers U15B 6.20

1 365 Kara Thompson Shettleston Harriers U15G 10.14

2 334 Rebekah Rose Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 8.12

3 377 Joanne Welch Team East Lothian U15G 8.10

1 379 ben wightman perth strathtay harriers U17M 13.76


